2 Mile Cross Country Run #1 - August 13, 2015
Creekside Park, Walnut CA

Photos will be posted on http://roadrunnersofwalnut.org/pictures.html

1st Event - 6 PM Divisions
Male - Freshman, Sophomore, & Youth A Youth
Place Division Name Time School/Team B Freshman
1 C Edgar Nunez 10:34 Baldwin Park HS C Sophomore
2 C Anthony Garcia 10:50 Baldwin Park HS D Junior
3 C Brayden Metoyer 11:02 El Modena HS E Senior
4 C Dino Ramirez 11:.07 Bassett HS F Open
5 B Vicente Huerta 11:17
6 C Ignacio Dominguez 11:35 Baldwin Park HS
7 C Luis Cabrera 11:38 Baldwin Park HS
8 C Christopher De la Torre 11:47 Bassett HS
9 C Joshua D. Hernandez 11:48 Bassett HS
10 C Daniel Castello 12:00 La Salle HS
11 C Jake Miho 12:10 Rowland HS
12 C Ricardo Lira-Martinez 12:20 Bassett HS
13 B John Ash Martinez Vasquez 12:32 Rowland HS
14 B Agustin Aguilar 12:43 Baldwin Park HS
15 C Dimitri Mejia 12:44 Baldwin Park HS
16 C Lukas Finn 12:46 El Modena HS
17 C Michael Brennan 12:47 La Salle HS
18 B Jacob Castro 12:53 Norwalk HS
19 B Martin Herrera 12:56 Baldwin Park HS
20 C Ryan Zhang 13:00 Rowland HS
21 C Phillip Mota 13:02 Etiwanda HS
22 A Ko Akabori 13:03
23 B Logan Freidhoff 13:13 Norwalk HS
24 B Guo (Jimmy) Lei 13:16 Rowland HS
25 C Salvador Jimenez 13:18 Bassett HS
26 C Brian Arellano 13:42 Mountain View HS
27 C Gustavo Escobedo 13:46 Norwalk HS
28 A Anthony Cisneros 13:47 SCRR-Walnut
29 C Michael Castro 13:54 El Modena HS
30 C Anthony Kontaratos 13:55.31 El Modena HS
31 A Bejmajin Rippe 13:55.70
32 B Joseph Franco 13:58 Norwalk HS
33 C Samuel Matt Muela 14:07 Bassett HS
34 C Josiah MacFarland 14:08 John A. Rowland HS
35 C Keegan Lamb 14:09 El Modena HS
36 A Carson Ruhnke 14:37 Chino Hills Flash
37 C Daniel Jaimes 14:42 Norwalk HS
38 A Johnathan Cisneros 14:44 SCRR-Walnut
39 B Angel Arias 14:45 Norwalk HS
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Jorge A. Espinoza
Dylan Perez Lemus
Michael Conde
Edward Tang
Diego Maynard
Ethan Mexicano
Jake Powe
Anthony Chiu
Raphael Navarro
Gabriel Dommes
Sebastian Contreras
Blake Hanson
Adrian Modesty
Aldo Diaz

Dylan Almaraz
Oscar Carrillo

Alex Lopez

Jerry Quintero
Brandon Lopez
Christian Estrada
Isaiah Vogt
Matthew Chan
Joel Mendoza
Christian Bernabe
John George

Dylan Han
Jonathan Hernandez
Kevin Hernandez
Maddox Almaraz
Erik Polanco

Dhan Dogoldogol
Jacob Montenegro

14:47
14:51
14:55
14:57
14:58.22
14:58.86
15:01
15:04
15:05
15:09
15:23
15:24
15:38
15:39
15:47
15:58
16:09
16:28
16:36
16:39
16:41
16:50
17:02
17:14
17:24
17:27
18:28
18:40
18:42
19:03
19:14
19:46

Bassett HS
Bassett HS
Rowland HS
Rowland HS

Bassett HS

La Salle HS
Rowland HS
La Salle HS

El Modena HS

Etiwanda HS
Bassett HS
SCRR-Walnut
Baldwin Park HS
Rowland HS
Bassett HS
Townsend

Rowland HS

John A. Rowland HS
El Modena HS
Rowland HS

Bassett HS
SCRR-Walnut
SCRR-Walnut
Norwalk HS



2nd Event - 6:20 PM
Female - Freshman, Sophomore, & Youth

Place Division Name Time School/Team

1 A Devin Ito 12:51

2 C Amber Creasey 13:17 Immaculate Heart
3 A Guadalupe Perez 13:20 SCRR-Walnut

4 B Ashley Mayo 13:29 La Salle HS

5 A Abigale Rippe 13:30

6 C Cynthia Reveles 13:49 Mountain View HS
7 D Carolyn Najera 14:01 Immaculate Heart
8 A Denise Chen 14:02

9 B Taylor Howell 14:19 Etiwanda HS

10 A Yamilet Lopez 14:22

11 C Jade Morris 14:27 Rowland HS

12 A Emeline Myung 14:29.33

13 A Sophie Byers 14:29.69 Chino Hills Flash
14 A Keili Ishitani 14:30

15 C Kattie Hughes 14:35 Immaculate Heart
16 C Catherine Gibson 14:38 Immaculate Heart
17 A Aleena De los Rios 14:49

18 A Jimena Muro 14:51 SCRR-Walnut

19 A Sierra De los Rios 14:53

20 A Madeline Rippe 15:01

21 A Abby Coleman 15:04 Chino Hills Flash
22 B Victoria Ervin 15:11 Etiwanda HS

23 C Mary Spearman 15:14 Immaculate Heart
24 B Leslie Gutierrez 15:24 Bassett HS

25 B Sienna Bruinsma 15:25 Immaculate Heart
26 B Jada Teran 15:32 Etiwanda HS

27 B Savanah Cripps 15:36 Etiwanda HS

28 B Madelyn Cripps 15:37 Etiwanda HS

29 C Cheyenne Petridis 15:39 Etiwanda HS

30 A Brianna King 15:40.07

31 C Kat Estrada 15:40.73 Rowland HS

32 C Siyeon Lee 15:44 Immaculate Heart
33 C Hannah Habibi 15:55 El Modena HS

34 D Dominguez Hernandez 16:03 Immaculate Heart
35 B Pamela Wach 16:05 Etiwanda HS

36 C Amber Duran 16:06 Etiwanda HS

37 B Michelle Azpeitia 16:08 El Modena HS

38 B Jacqueline Rivas 16:11 Etiwanda HS

39 C Sarah Garsten 16:13 Immaculate Heart
40 B Desiree Alvarado 16:26 Bassett HS

41 B Julia Mast 16:34 El Modena HS

42 A Dynasty Villanueva 16:35 SCRR-Walnut

43 C Tillie Cortez 16:47 Bassett HS

44 A Isabella Contreras 16:52
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Gabriela Borrayo
Lauren Whightsil
Teresa Zhang
Dana Hernandez
Katelyn Slamer
Alejandra Zapata
Ella Teta

Jessie Solis
Jazlyn Vasquez
Jillian Reily

Julia Clabauagh
Lupita Hernandez
Jade Escobar
Karla Felix-Soto
Emily Ritter
Alondra Muro
Megan Carrigan
Madison Thayer
Alexandra Nabity
Qiuya Wu

Baylin Polite
Adrianna Carnaval
Viviana Naranjo
Kallista Acosta
Sofia Fonseca
Marilyn Viveros
Julia Maynard
April Campos
Michelle Polanco

16:56
17:10
17:16.03
17:16.53
17:24
17:25
17:32
17:38
17:39
17:44
17:47
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:22
18:54
19:11
19:25
19:36
20:04
20:09
20:47
21:22
22:05
22:22
23:09
24:09
25:22

Rowland HS
Etiwanda HS
Rowland HS
Rowland HS
Etiwanda HS
Rowland HS
Immaculate Heart
Etiwanda HS
Bassett HS

El Modena HS
Etiwanda HS
Mountain View HS
Immaculate Heart
Bassett HS

SCRR-Walnut

Ediwand HS
Rowland HS

Etiwanda HS
Chino Hills Flash
Immaculate Heart
Immaculate Heart
Etiwanda HS

Rowland HS
SCRR-Walnut



3rd Event - 6:40 PM
Male - Junior, Senior & Open

Place Division Name
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Salvador Capetillo
Jeff Kirwin

Ricardo Godoy
Luis Huerta
Manuel Fernandez
Edwin Wu

Christian Perez Bajulto

Jose Melchor
Timothy Lam
Jeremy Linder
Sammuel Johnny
Jesse Cervantes
Javier Martinez
Marcos Cuaya
Dea Pedroza
Jose Campos
Lizandro Hernandez
David Mexicano
Mark Reyes

Juan Santiago
Alberto Cano
James Marquez
Hector Dorado
Salvador Alcantara
Adrian Casiano
William Yu
Li-Hung Chen
Alex Nino

Tom Duran
Daniel Alcocer
Caleb Estrada
Sidney Tan
Steven Vuong
Jorge Aparicio
Robert Sweaney
Spencer Szu
Damian Villegas
Nicholas Johnson
Juan Garcia
Korbin Bailey Amper
Juan Castro
Ruben Gonzalez
Jaime Rendon
Frank Saivor

Time
9:57
10:11
10:31
10:33
10:38
10:49.02
10:49.74
10:55
10:58
11:12
11:18
11:22
11:27
11:37
11:42
11:47
11:57
12:00
12:01.32
12:01.66
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:20
12:21
12:37
12:41
12:42
12:47
13:03
13:07
13:19
13:23
13:29
13:33
13:39
13:42
13:46
14:06
14:25
14:58
15:21
15:30
15:40

School/Team
Baldwin Park HS

Bassett HS

Baldwin Park HS
Baldwin Park HS
El Modena HS
Glendora HS
Baldwin Park HS
Rowland HS
Rowland HS
Mountain View HS
Baldwin Park HS
El Modena HS
Bassett HS
Baldwin Park HS
Baldwin Park HS
Norwalk HS
Baldwin Park HS
Bassett HS
Norwalk HS
Rowland HS
Rowland HS

Bassett HS
Rowland HS
Rowland HS
Bassett HS

Baldwin Park HS

La Salle HS

John A. Rowland HS

Norwalk HS
Baldwin Park HS
John A. Rowland HS
Norwalk HS

Mountain View HS
Norwalk HS
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Jose Paniagua
Angel Perez
Christian Tovar
Peter Yu

15:53
16:06
16:38
18:08

SCRR-Walnut
SCRR-Walnut
Bassett HS
Rowland HS



4th Event - 7:00 PM

Female - Junior, Senior & Open

Place Division Name
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Sara Contreras
Deena Kirrish
Monique Azpieta
Naomi Contreras
Abigail Marich
Harley Liera

Sheri Sarral

Leslie Hernandez
Vanessa Monrreal
Sandra Vida

Sofia Rodriguez
Amber Segura
Rebeca Burrayo
Sydney Flynn

Ellie Rosas
Jocelyn De la Torre
Paola Yam

Cathy Cody

Laura To

Theresa Ren

Time

13:13
13:32
13:42
14:02
14:15
14:20
15:18
15:26
15:30
16:05
17:14
17:57
18:10
18:38
19:10
20:13
20:39
20:56
22:30
22:40

School/Team
Etiwanda HS
Etiwanda HS
El Modena HS
Etiwanda HS
La Salle HS
Etiwanda HS
John A. Rowland HS
Bassett HS
Bassett HS
Bassett HS

Bassett HS
Rowland HS

La Salle HS

Sohda

Bassett HS

Bassett HS

El Modena HS
Mountain View HS
Rowland HS



